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17th January 2025 

 
     

S.W. Barnes  GB 56.59 55.74    
P.A. Mueller   CH Fall(ST)     
T. Weber  CH 64.43 63.93    
B.A. Mueller   CH 63.73 62.73    
A.S. MacDonald  GB Fall(S) Fall(S)    
A.M.H. Heald  GB 66.04 63.67    
F. Sotto Mayor Matoso   P 55.09 54.93    
T.J. Reid  GB Fall(S)     
N.W.T. Lampen  GB 69.77 71.18    
E.J.E. Mendelsohn  GB 68.04 63.19    
J.R.E. Wilson  GB 63.98 61.96    
G.T.N. Packe-Drury-Lowe  GB 62.27 60.36    
S. Pryor  GB 60.64 60.13    
S.A.F. Kaye  GB 65.46 65.24    
S.R. Kingdom    GB Fall(S) 59.19    
A.M. Shepherd  GB 62.61 61.39    
S.L. Belcher  GB 59.87 59.84    
J.N. Murray  GB 58.19 57.87    
M.C. Hobbs  GB 70.24 67.48    
L.M. Schmid  D 56.51 57.58    
M.H. Smith   GB 72.41 68.94    
B. Hosch  CH 67.69 65.48    
T.O.B. Schaer  CH 63.41     
M.E. Paxman   GB 66.01 62.74    
Hon. B.R. Moore-Brabazon  GB 70.52 66.40    
F.J.A. Hitz  CH 56.64 54.98    
R. Kuhn  CH 64.97 64.60    
F.Y. Spautz  L 58.42     
T.G.C. de Boinville  GB 61.45 60.45    
R.G. Schmid  D 61.78 Fall(S)    
J.J. Buff  CH 54.55 54.81    
J.A.E. Summers  GB 58.66     
A.C. Spillmann   CH 56.96 55.24    
C. Burnett SL GB 65.18 63.57    
C.E. Wallace SL GB 58.78 58.93    
Y.M. Nakajima (AM) SL J 71.70 69.26    
T.J.H. Mancais SL GB 66.44 65.71    

 

Fastest Time Top: J.J. Buff 54.55 

Fastest Speed Top: J.J. Buff 78.58 mph 

Fastest Time Junction: N.R. Koenig 44.75 

Fastest Speed Junction: A. Schmidt 75.81 mph 

 

TOMORROW 8.15 a.m. First Course of THE JUNCTION CALISCH (Junction Handicap) 

Followed by THE CALISCH GRISCHUN (Top) to Completion 

Followed by THE JUNCTION CALISCH (Junction Handicap) 
Over.  
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PRACTICE - JUNCTION 
     

 
     

A.R. Rowland-Rouse   GB 45.04 Fall(S) 47.04   
N.J. Kitson   GB 51.29 Fall(S) 50.58   
A.I. Sabo  D 49.48 47.92    
R.L. McCartney   GB 58.13 52.48 51.41   
P.V. Odefey  D 46.16 45.52    
Hon. B.R. Moore-Brabazon  GB Fall(S) 49.73    
M.E. Paxman   GB 47.69 46.83    
C.P.E. Schenker  CH 47.30 45.40 46.87   
M.H. Smith   GB 48.72     
M.C. Hobbs  GB 47.62     
N.L.E. Mallinckrodt  GB 49.54 49.21 53.23   
F.Y. Spautz  L 45.69 45.40    
S.R. Kingdom    GB 46.88     
R. Mendelsohn  GB 53.51 51.87    
Z.J. Creagh-Coen  GB 48.59 55.85    
J.C. Pirani   GT 46.75     
M. Mayo  GB 53.97 53.58 54.79   
N.R. Koenig  CH 44.75 45.04    
R.H. von S. Street  GB 56.12 54.80 56.41   
R.G. Schmid  D 47.36 45.85    
C. Knetsch   D 49.54 52.18    
J.C. Lloyd  USA 47.44 Fall(S)    
H. von Opel   D Fall(S) 49.26    
M. Pitsch  CH 47.12 47.55    
T.O.B. Schaer  CH 47.33     
T.G.C. de Boinville  GB 46.57     
A. Schmidt  CH 45.85 44.86    
L.C. Kuhn  CH Fall(S) Fall(S)    
N.A. Roehling  D 47.98     
N.G. Underhill SL GB 50.26 50.60    
C.N. Oliver SL GB 48.33 46.01    
H.L. Grout SL GB 62.22 Fall(S)    
N. Opoku-Mensah SL GB 56.72 56.97    
L.A. Bund SL GB 49.19 48.20    
C.D. Vinall SL GB 62.83 64.45    
J.A.C. Croft SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S)    
J.L. Borland SL GB 50.75 50.97    
A. Merisoiu SL GB 65.67 65.18    
D.O. Wright SL GB 63.52 65.66    
T.D. James SL GB 55.34 Fall(S)    
H.A. Matthews SL GB Fall(S) 50.81    
B. Pfister SL CH 59.62 Fall(S)    
W. Medcalf SL GB 60.95 61.33    
H.E. Wickham SL GB Fall(S) 62.03    
A. Scaroni (AM) SL I 59.09 Fall(S)    
F.M. Reid  SL GB 56.59 Fall(S)    
C.H.S. Bowker SL GB 68.03 Fall(S)    
P.S. Rusch SL CH 68.15 62.15    
L.G. Shingles SL GB 56.82 54.42    
R.M. Luffingham SL GB 72.33     
E.L. Pharo SL GB Fall(S)     
M.D. Leonard SL GB 60.39     
L. Hendrie SL GB 66.46     
S.J. Gibbons SL GB 68.52     
P.J. Thew SL GB Fall(S)     
C.B Oliver SL GB Fall(S)     
E.V. Wakeham SL GB 49.67     
T.E. James SL GB 73.53     
B.G. Morton SL GB 67.60     
O.P. Underwood SL GB Fall(S)     
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J.L.M. Banks SL GB Fall(S)     
C.J. Banks SL GB 62.29     
C.E. Jelf SL GB 70.18     
P.E.J. Luethi SL CH 55.91     
B. Schaefer SL D 58.82     
B. Klein SL D 60.77     
D. Hinde SL GB Fall(S)     
C.A.W. Gard SL GB 48.33     
W. Forsyth-Forrest SL GB Fall(S)     
T.W. Greener SL GB 54.80     
A.B. Steiner SL CH Fall(S)     
F.J.L. Buff SL CH Fall(S)     
L.D. Corsten SL D 56.08     
S. Rybczynski SL D 64.10     
Y.M. Nakajima (AM) SL J 45.59     
G. Battha-Pajor SL GB 58.95     
L.E.L. Millar SL GB 46.12 46.73 46.43   
T. Froehlich SL CH Fall(S) Fall(S) Fall(S)   
L.D. Heeson SL D 70.71 63.74 75.19   
J.A. Robertson-Macleod SL GB 71.60 67.76 63.85   
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Split Results 
 

 

Name  Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish Speed 

BANKS C.J. SL 08:39:39 0.00 18.61 38.54 46.32 62.29 56.70 

BANKS J.L.M. SL 08:37:34 0.00 18.71 Fall(S)    

BARNES S.W.  10:42:40 19.63 25.55 37.61 43.73 56.59 70.98 

BARNES S.W.  11:46:45 19.79 25.70 37.40 43.35 55.74 72.16 

BATTHA-PAJOR G. SL 09:08:15 0.00 17.77 36.54 43.84 58.95 60.09 

BELCHER SARAH L.  11:13:07 20.81 27.05 39.35 45.79 59.87 62.57 

BELCHER SARAH L.  12:10:36 20.67 26.95 39.30 45.76 59.84 63.61 

BORLAND J.L. SL 07:58:12 0.00 13.68 29.12 35.93 50.75 59.26 

BORLAND J.L. SL 01:06:53 0.00 13.94 30.03 36.92 50.97 64.56 

BOWKER C.H.S. SL 08:15:06 0.00 19.76 39.94 48.35 68.03 46.47 

BOWKER C.H.S. SL 10:35:24 0.00 19.31 Fall(S)    

BUFF F.J.L. SL 09:02:02 0.00 13.02 Fall(S)    

BUFF J.J.  11:35:27 19.50 25.65 37.27 42.95 54.55 78.58 

BUFF J.J.  12:30:45 19.42 25.50 37.27 43.01 54.81 77.23 

BUND L.A. SL 07:53:47 0.00 12.88 28.31 35.26 49.19 65.34 

BUND L.A. SL 01:01:46 0.00 13.00 28.02 34.62 48.20 66.06 

BURNETT C. SL 11:40:06 23.36 30.29 43.91 50.82 65.18 63.16 

BURNETT C. SL 12:33:37 22.73 29.56 42.98 49.80 63.57 65.65 

CORSTEN L.D. SL 09:03:45 0.00 16.15 33.98 41.02 56.08 59.48 

CREAGH-COEN Z.J.  09:31:18 0.00 13.11 28.43 35.18 48.59 68.23 

CREAGH-COEN Z.J.  12:50:39 0.00 17.97 35.88 42.52 55.85 68.49 

CROFT J.A.C. SL 07:56:41 0.00 19.79 Fall(S)    

CROFT J.A.C. SL 01:04:59 0.00 20.34 Fall(S)    

DE BOINVILLE T.G.C.  10:06:14 0.00 12.87 26.77 33.35 46.57 67.83 

DE BOINVILLE T.G.C.  11:32:17 23.01 29.77 42.64 48.86 61.45 72.35 

DE BOINVILLE T.G.C.  12:26:39 22.07 28.67 41.44 47.71 60.45 71.68 

FORSYTH-FORREST W. SL 08:57:03 0.00 13.99 Fall(S)    

FROEHLICH T. SL 08:49:59 0.00 17.67 Fall(S)    

FROEHLICH T. SL 09:41:39 0.00 18.07 Fall(S)    

FROEHLICH T. SL 10:38:08 0.00 18.98 Fall(S)    

GARD C.A.W. SL 08:56:04 0.00 14.17 28.92 35.36 48.33 69.96 

GIBBONS S.J. SL 08:27:30 0.00 18.43 39.41 47.53 68.52 42.90 

GREENER T.W. SL 08:59:30 0.00 14.39 32.60 39.83 54.80 60.64 

GROUT H.L. SL 07:50:54 0.00 18.47 38.70 46.47 62.22 58.07 

GROUT H.L. SL 12:58:15 0.00 18.53 Fall(S)    

HEALD A.M.H.  10:53:57 25.58 32.54 46.54 52.96 66.04 69.33 

HEALD A.M.H.  11:54:48 23.76 30.46 44.03 50.46 63.67 68.56 

HEESON L.D. SL 08:52:27 0.00 22.71 45.67 54.08 75.19 42.38 

HEESON L.D. SL 09:43:54 0.00 22.27 44.57 52.49 70.71 51.51 

HEESON L.D. SL 10:40:35 0.00 18.38 38.42 46.49 63.74 52.60 

HENDRIE L. SL 08:25:43 0.00 17.58 39.37 47.57 66.46 46.42 

HINDE D. SL 08:46:57 0.00 13.47 Fall(S)    

HITZ F.J.A.  11:27:47 19.67 26.00 38.58 44.52 56.64 75.62 

HITZ F.J.A.  12:23:34 19.66 25.72 37.21 43.00 54.98 76.07 

HOBBS MIMI  09:24:42 0.00 13.59 28.38 34.72 47.62 70.01 

HOBBS MIMI  11:36:55 29.45 37.31 51.24 57.45 70.24 68.84 
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HOBBS MIMI  12:13:45 26.23 33.86 47.90 54.48 67.48 70.65 

HOSCH BARBARA  11:19:25 26.23 33.22 46.79 53.31 67.69 59.73 

HOSCH BARBARA  12:18:34 26.51 33.37 46.60 52.80 65.48 69.54 

JAMES T.D. SL 08:03:17 0.00 15.43 33.44 40.46 55.34 61.13 

JAMES T.D. SL 01:11:10 0.00 14.53 Fall(S)    

JAMES T.E. SL 08:32:59 0.00 19.94 45.68 54.43 73.53 49.37 

JELF C.E. SL 08:41:26 0.00 22.03 45.41 53.40 70.18 54.59 

KAYE S.A.F.  11:07:15 25.06 31.97 45.64 52.21 65.46 68.52 

KAYE S.A.F.  12:05:54 24.25 31.67 45.19 51.60 65.24 66.47 

KINGDOM S.R.   09:28:36 0.00 12.71 27.29 33.68 46.88 68.71 

KINGDOM S.R.   11:09:01 20.42 27.02 Fall(S)    

KINGDOM S.R.   12:07:33 20.22 26.84 39.75 46.01 59.19 69.72 

KITSON N.J.  09:10:49 0.00 13.38 29.39 36.59 51.29 61.88 

KITSON N.J.  09:50:42 0.00 13.59 Fall(S)    

KITSON N.J.  12:45:08 0.00 13.60 29.48 36.60 50.58 65.76 

KLEIN B. SL 08:46:01 0.00 18.03 37.65 45.20 60.77 58.17 

KNETSCH C.   09:40:30 0.00 13.65 29.35 36.06 49.54 67.62 

KNETSCH C.   10:16:58 0.00 13.63 30.07 37.84 52.18 65.14 

KOENIG N.R.  09:35:18 0.00 12.04 25.56 31.89 44.75 70.60 

KOENIG N.R.  10:11:43 0.00 12.20 26.10 32.30 45.04 71.67 

KUHN LARA C.  10:23:54 0.00 13.25 Fall(S)    

KUHN LARA C.  12:40:54 0.00 13.24 Fall(S)    

KUHN R.  11:29:11 23.59 31.31 45.61 52.08 64.97 71.39 

KUHN R.  12:25:03 22.83 30.23 44.50 51.32 64.60 69.77 

LAMPEN N.W.T.   10:59:12 25.88 34.14 49.25 55.87 69.77 64.40 

LAMPEN N.W.T.   11:57:52 26.33 34.67 50.44 57.18 71.18 64.28 

LEONARD M.D. SL 08:24:06 0.00 17.50 38.24 45.55 60.39 62.59 

LLOYD J.C.  09:47:21 0.00 13.64 28.46 34.74 47.44 71.81 

LLOYD J.C.  10:17:57 0.00 13.29 Fall(S)    

LUETHI P.E.J. SL 08:43:04 0.00 16.00 33.25 40.37 55.91 57.96 

LUFFINGHAM R.M. SL 08:20:16 0.00 22.49 46.87 54.94 72.33 53.60 

MACDONALD A.S.  10:52:19 21.01 27.46 Fall(S)    

MACDONALD A.S.  11:51:29 21.31 27.98 Fall(S)    

MALLINCKRODT N.L.E.  09:25:59 0.00 13.40 28.89 35.69 49.54 65.57 

MALLINCKRODT N.L.E.  10:05:00 0.00 13.32 28.65 35.33 49.21 65.16 

MALLINCKRODT N.L.E.  12:49:03 0.00 14.69 32.11 39.05 53.23 64.28 

MANCAIS T.J.H. SL 11:45:07 26.50 33.67 47.17 53.54 66.44 69.99 

MANCAIS T.J.H. SL 12:38:31 26.02 33.27 46.63 52.85 65.71 70.16 

MATTHEWS H.A. SL 08:04:14 0.00 13.63 Fall(S)    

MATTHEWS H.A. SL 01:12:39 0.00 13.64 30.06 36.83 50.81 64.82 

MAYO M.  09:34:05 0.00 14.78 31.49 38.76 53.97 58.69 

MAYO M.  10:10:27 0.00 15.03 31.55 38.68 53.58 60.99 

MAYO M.  12:51:55 0.00 15.52 32.66 39.88 54.79 60.76 

MCCARTNEY R.L.  09:15:57 0.00 19.78 38.01 44.62 58.13 66.75 

MCCARTNEY R.L.  09:54:38 0.00 16.44 32.66 39.08 52.48 67.16 

MCCARTNEY R.L.  12:46:36 0.00 15.08 31.56 38.05 51.41 67.35 

MEDCALF W. SL 08:09:05 0.00 16.45 36.14 44.00 60.95 53.59 

MEDCALF W. SL 10:28:36 0.00 16.21 35.61 43.30 61.33 50.81 
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MENDELSOHN E.J.E.  11:00:53 26.94 34.28 48.33 54.86 68.04 69.33 

MENDELSOHN E.J.E.  11:59:34 23.34 30.37 43.86 50.16 63.19 69.75 

MENDELSOHN R  09:30:01 0.00 15.33 32.32 39.13 53.51 62.90 

MENDELSOHN R  10:09:08 0.00 14.55 30.93 37.66 51.87 63.56 

MERISOIU A. SL 07:59:47 0.00 17.12 36.10 44.98 65.67 47.69 

MERISOIU A. SL 01:08:32 0.00 18.64 39.20 47.78 65.18 53.78 

MILLAR L.E.L. SL 09:38:00 0.00 12.72 27.02 33.29 46.12 70.85 

MILLAR L.E.L. SL 10:14:22 0.00 12.95 27.24 33.66 46.73 69.80 

MILLAR L.E.L. SL 12:54:42 0.00 13.04 27.62 33.77 46.43 72.37 

MOORE-BRABAZON B.R.  09:18:14 0.00 13.24 Fall(S)    

MOORE-BRABAZON B.R.  09:57:11 0.00 13.21 29.49 36.29 49.73 68.03 

MOORE-BRABAZON B.R.  11:25:59 26.67 34.73 50.33 57.06 70.52 67.53 

MOORE-BRABAZON B.R.  12:21:54 24.70 32.14 46.33 52.89 66.40 67.43 

MORTON B.G. SL 08:34:50 0.00 20.74 42.09 50.08 67.60 49.15 

MUELLER B.A.  10:50:50 23.80 30.83 44.05 50.49 63.73 68.79 

MUELLER B.A.  11:49:52 23.03 30.03 43.24 49.58 62.73 69.32 

MUELLER PATRICK A.   10:44:01 21.10 27.54 41.50 Fall(ST)   

MURRAY J.N.  11:14:37 19.97 26.52 39.14 45.36 58.19 70.67 

MURRAY J.N.  12:12:13 20.06 26.47 38.80 44.92 57.87 69.65 

NAKAJIMA Y.M SL 09:06:51 0.00 12.30 26.43 32.74 45.59 71.12 

NAKAJIMA Y.M SL 11:43:24 29.58 37.51 52.18 58.64 71.70 69.93 

NAKAJIMA Y.M SL 12:36:52 26.90 34.84 49.79 56.25 69.26 70.42 

ODEFEY P.V.   09:17:18 0.00 13.39 27.20 33.43 46.16 71.09 

ODEFEY P.V.   09:55:55 0.00 12.58 26.45 32.69 45.52 70.71 

OLIVER C.B. SL 08:29:51 0.00 18.16 Fall(S)    

OLIVER C.N. SL 07:49:25 0.00 12.81 27.77 34.56 48.33 67.65 

OLIVER C.N. SL 12:57:17 0.00 12.93 27.23 33.47 46.01 72.24 

OPOKU-MENSAH N. SL 07:52:23 0.00 17.11 34.28 41.60 56.72 58.57 

OPOKU-MENSAH N. SL 12:59:51 0.00 16.24 34.68 41.92 56.97 60.19 

PACKE-DRURY-LOWE G.T.N.  11:04:11 25.02 31.62 43.79 49.72 62.27 71.77 

PACKE-DRURY-LOWE G.T.N.  12:02:54 23.15 29.67 41.76 47.71 60.36 70.67 

PAXMAN M.E.   09:20:59 0.00 13.23 28.26 34.67 47.69 69.47 

PAXMAN M.E.   10:02:23 0.00 12.98 27.59 33.87 46.83 69.47 

PAXMAN M.E.   11:24:21 25.29 32.82 46.94 53.19 66.01 70.32 

PAXMAN M.E.   12:20:11 23.07 30.28 43.87 50.03 62.74 71.06 

PFISTER BETTINA SL 08:07:20 0.00 16.66 34.89 42.73 59.62 53.81 

PFISTER BETTINA SL 10:26:42 0.00 15.97 Fall(S)    

PHARO E.L. SL 08:21:33 0.00 22.82 Fall(S)    

PIRANI J.C.  09:32:47 0.00 12.98 27.63 33.97 46.75 71.40 

PITSCH MICHAELA  09:59:50 0.00 13.78 28.07 34.34 47.12 70.57 

PITSCH MICHAELA  10:21:16 0.00 13.71 28.28 34.68 47.55 70.40 

PRYOR S.   11:05:39 21.29 28.03 41.60 47.96 60.64 72.50 

PRYOR S.   12:04:22 20.74 27.56 41.07 47.43 60.13 72.27 

REID F.M. SL 08:13:34 0.00 17.97 34.87 41.93 56.59 59.73 

REID F.M. SL 10:32:47 0.00 15.72 Fall(S)    

REID T.J.  10:57:05 28.22 36.44 Fall(S)    

ROBERTSON-MACLEOD J.A. SL 08:54:26 0.00 20.59 43.50 52.56 71.60 49.22 

ROBERTSON-MACLEOD J.A. SL 09:45:46 0.00 19.54 41.66 50.02 67.76 52.95 
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ROBERTSON-MACLEOD J.A. SL 10:42:10 0.00 18.61 40.01 47.79 63.85 56.62 

ROEHLING N.A.   12:42:42 0.00 13.70 28.40 34.83 47.98 68.92 

ROWLAND-ROUSE A.R.  09:09:30 0.00 12.40 26.58 32.72 45.04 74.30 

ROWLAND-ROUSE A.R.  09:48:08 0.00 13.23 Fall(S)    

ROWLAND-ROUSE A.R.  12:43:52 0.00 12.96 27.54 34.03 47.04 67.58 

RUSCH P.S. SL 08:17:00 0.00 21.01 43.83 51.92 68.15 57.74 

RUSCH P.S. SL 10:36:50 0.00 18.56 38.00 45.70 62.15 56.71 

RYBCZYNSKI S.  SL 09:05:27 0.00 19.47 39.53 47.38 64.10 53.10 

SABO A.I.  09:14:34 0.00 13.38 28.93 35.63 49.48 63.23 

SABO A.I.  09:53:18 0.00 13.05 27.71 34.22 47.92 64.19 

SCARONI A. SL 08:11:59 0.00 16.03 34.02 42.09 59.09 53.38 

SCARONI A. SL 10:32:27 0.00 17.34 Fall(S)    

SCHAEFER B. SL 08:44:31 0.00 16.41 35.21 42.81 58.82 58.01 

SCHAER T.O.B.  10:01:02 0.00 12.93 27.46 34.00 47.33 67.94 

SCHAER T.O.B.  11:21:10 23.08 30.27 43.78 50.19 63.41 68.71 

SCHENKER C.P.E.  09:22:17 0.00 13.11 27.86 34.27 47.30 69.99 

SCHENKER C.P.E.  10:03:37 0.00 12.79 26.53 32.68 45.40 71.16 

SCHENKER C.P.E.  12:47:48 0.00 13.12 27.53 33.88 46.87 70.26 

SCHMID L.M.   11:16:12 19.85 25.73 37.88 43.98 56.51 72.77 

SCHMID L.M.   12:15:28 20.08 26.09 38.62 44.83 57.58 71.44 

SCHMID RALF G.   09:39:24 0.00 12.80 27.39 34.12 47.36 69.28 

SCHMID RALF G.   10:15:41 0.00 12.79 26.89 33.17 45.85 71.99 

SCHMID RALF G.   11:33:45 22.46 29.19 42.74 49.03 61.78 70.96 

SCHMID RALF G.   12:28:16 21.10 27.72 Fall(S)    

SCHMIDT A.   10:22:38 0.00 13.13 26.66 32.64 44.86 75.81 

SHEPHERD A.M.  11:11:33 21.09 27.96 42.54 49.18 62.61 68.46 

SHEPHERD A.M.  12:08:59 20.60 26.96 41.07 47.81 61.39 67.19 

SHINGLES L.G. SL 08:18:47 0.00 16.26 35.34 42.43 56.82 63.44 

SHINGLES L.G. SL 08:48:51 0.00 14.31 32.83 39.93 54.42 62.91 

SMITH MADDIE H.  09:23:27 0.00 13.54 29.04 35.57 48.72 69.36 

SMITH MADDIE H.  11:17:41 29.36 37.30 52.34 58.96 72.41 67.69 

SMITH MADDIE H.  12:16:55 27.42 35.03 49.61 56.04 68.94 70.60 

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   10:55:40 19.68 25.75 37.34 43.13 55.09 76.00 

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   11:56:29 19.74 25.71 37.11 42.94 54.93 75.90 

SPAUTZ F.Y.  09:27:09 0.00 13.05 26.92 33.04 45.69 72.36 

SPAUTZ F.Y.  10:07:42 0.00 12.92 26.88 32.97 45.40 73.09 

SPAUTZ F.Y.  11:30:52 20.51 26.87 39.60 45.85 58.42 73.33 

SPILLMANN A.C.  11:38:40 19.96 26.16 38.83 44.87 56.96 75.93 

SPILLMANN A.C.  12:32:16 19.63 25.60 37.49 43.31 55.24 76.47 

STEINER A.B. SL 09:00:32 0.00 18.84 Fall(S)    

STREET R.H.VON S.   09:36:38 0.00 13.93 33.20 40.75 56.12 59.13 

STREET R.H.VON S.   10:13:01 0.00 13.75 32.57 39.81 54.80 60.57 

STREET R.H.VON S.   12:53:16 0.00 13.90 33.81 41.34 56.41 60.68 

SUMMERS J.A.E.  11:22:49 20.99 27.42 39.91 45.94 58.66 70.13 

THEW P.J. SL 08:28:41 0.00 17.28 Fall(S)    

UNDERHILL N.G. SL 07:48:13 0.00 13.60 28.75 35.70 50.26 63.67 

UNDERHILL N.G. SL 12:56:03 0.00 13.30 29.22 36.17 50.60 62.49 

UNDERWOOD O.P. SL 08:36:06 0.00 20.98 Fall(S)    
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VINALL C.D. SL 07:55:21 0.00 17.92 37.77 45.61 62.83 51.66 

VINALL C.D. SL 01:03:43 0.00 17.99 38.38 46.80 64.45 54.76 

VON OPEL HELENA  09:58:06 0.00 14.74 Fall(S)    

VON OPEL HELENA  10:19:57 0.00 14.34 29.13 35.74 49.26 66.95 

WAKEHAM E.V. SL 08:31:13 0.00 13.02 28.32 35.07 49.67 61.14 

WALLACE C.E. SL 11:41:47 20.88 27.47 40.04 46.14 58.78 72.53 

WALLACE C.E. SL 12:35:18 20.95 27.46 39.81 45.77 58.93 69.67 

WEBER TINO   10:49:14 23.08 30.18 44.30 51.22 64.43 70.25 

WEBER TINO   11:48:23 23.33 30.42 44.29 50.84 63.93 70.21 

WICKHAM H.E. SL 08:10:12 0.00 18.02 Fall(S)    

WICKHAM H.E. SL 10:30:23 0.00 17.95 37.95 45.57 62.03 55.67 

WILSON J.R.E.  11:02:34 21.88 29.86 44.65 50.96 63.98 69.86 

WILSON J.R.E.  12:01:13 21.56 28.94 42.89 49.16 61.96 70.95 

WRIGHT D.O. SL 08:01:40 0.00 20.28 39.85 47.42 63.52 56.68 

WRIGHT D.O. SL 01:10:16 0.00 20.46 42.22 49.91 65.66 59.38 
 

 

 

 


